cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Satwa, Bus Station
X02 Botanadl Ml Lo - alaayl caMila s

Fridays dzandl
Union Bus Station 06.03 06.25 06.50 07.12 07.30 07.47 08.05 08.25 08.46 09.08 09.28 09.45 15.00 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.10 16.30 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.00 RLEN JEREIENETRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.06 06.28 06.53 07.15 07.33 07.50 08.09 08.29 08.50 09.12 09.32 09.49 15.04 1519 15.39 1559 16.14 16.35 17.00 17.21 17.46 18.06 Y 2l g sie Ol dbo
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.12 06.34 06.59 07.21 07.40 07.57 08.15 08.35 08.56 09.18 09.38 09.55 15.10 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.21 16.41 17.07 17.28 17.53 18.14 e g gl
Naif Intersection 06.14 06.36 07.01 07.23 07.41 07.58 08.17 08.37 08.58 09.20 09.40 09.57 15.12 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.23 16.43 17.09 17.31 17.56 18.17 Bl zblas
Gold Souq Bus Station External 06.18 06.40 07.05 07.27 07.46 08.03 08.22 08.42 09.03 09.25 09.45 10.02 15.19 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.30 16.50 17.17 17.39 18.04 18.25 Q)N‘@Mld}m&)ﬁb&}a
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.27 06.50 07.16 07.38 07.58 08.14 08.33 08.53 09.14 09.36 09.56 10.13 15.30 15.45 16.05 16.26 16.41 17.02 17.29 17.51 18.16 18.37 VA (60 iy g yie Ml Al
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.30 06.53 07.19 07.41 08.01 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.17 09.39 09.59 10.16 15.34 15.49 16.09 16.30 16.45 17.06 17.33 17.55 18.20 18.41 T saial - 5l s yailies iy
Ban

Hana Center 06.38 07.02 07.30 07.52 08.13 08.30 08.48 09.07 09.27 09.49 10.07 10.24 15.41 15.56 16.17 16.39 16.55 17.15 17.43 18.05 18.31 18.52 Ligh 3S 50
Satwa, Masjid 06.42 07.05 07.33 07.55 08.17 08.33 08.52 09.10 09.30 09.52 10.10 10.27 15.44 1559 16.21 16.43 16.58 17.19 17.46 18.08 18.34 18.55 5 bl 3aiia
Satwa, Bus Station 06.44 07.07 07.35 07.57 08.19 08.35 08.54 09.12 09.32 09.54 10.12 10.29 15.47 16.02 16.23 16.45 17.01 17.21 17.49 18.11 18.37 18.58 3shaall oMl Ao
Fridays aaadl
Union Bus Station 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.30 19.50 RLEN JEREIENFTRE0
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.26 18.51 19.16 19.36 19.56 AN Y RCHEENE 120N
Burj Nahar, Intersection 18.34 18.59 19.24 19.44 20.04 O (B &LIA“:
Naif Intersection 18.37 19.03 19.28 19.48 20.09 Bl zblas
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 18.45 19.11 19.36 19.56 20.18 EYENIEN VAN g FORPERIEIEN
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 18.57 19.22 19.47 20.07 20.29 ANUE NPARE SRAPYIRCATE ENEIRERN
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 19.02 19.27 19.52 20.11 20.32 T sAaell - oyl s yailies ey
Bank

Hana Center 19.13 19.39 20.03 20.21 20.42 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 19.17 19.43 20.08 20.26 20.47 3shall dae
Satwa, Bus Station 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.28 20.49 FVSRIERTEIENEIFENY
hursdays el
Union Bus Station 06.03 06.25 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.47 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.45 18.05 RLEN JEREIENETRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.06 06.28 06.53 07.13 07.34 07.51 08.09 08.29 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 15.04 1524 15.45 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.07 17.27 17.53 18.13 Y ol g sie Ol dbo
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.12 06.34 06.59 07.20 07.40 07.57 08.15 08.35 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 15.10 15.30 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.14 17.34 18.00 18.20 )L@Cﬁtkm
Naif Intersection 06.13 06.35 07.01 07.21 07.42 07.59 08.17 08.36 09.01 09.22 09.42 10.02 15.11 15.31 15.52 16.13 16.33 16.54 17.16 17.36 18.02 18.22 Bl zblis
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 06.17 06.39 07.05 07.26 07.46 08.03 08.21 08.41 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 15.17 15.37 15.58 16.19 16.40 17.00 17.23 17.44 18.10 18.31 EEIEN PV I LA THEN
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.27 06.49 07.17 07.37 07.58 08.15 08.33 08.52 09.17 09.38 09.58 10.17 15.28 15.48 16.09 16.30 16.51 17.12 17.34 17.56 18.22 18.42 VA 6 Gy g yie Ml Ao
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.30 06.52 07.20 07.40 08.01 08.18 08.36 08.55 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 15.31 1551 16.12 16.34 16.54 17.15 17.38 18.00 18.26 18.47 T saial - 5l s yailies iy
Bank

Hana Center 06.39 07.02 07.32 07.54 08.16 08.33 08.50 09.08 09.32 09.51 10.09 10.29 15.40 16.00 16.22 16.43 17.04 17.25 17.48 18.10 18.36 18.57 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 06.42 07.05 07.35 07.57 08.19 08.37 08.54 09.12 09.35 09.54 10.12 10.32 15.44 16.04 16.26 16.47 17.08 17.29 17.52 18.14 18.40 19.01 3shall dase
Satwa, Bus Station 06.44 07.07 07.37 07.59 08.21 08.39 08.56 09.14 09.37 09.56 10.14 10.34 15.46 16.06 16.28 16.50 17.10 17.31 17.54 18.16 18.43 19.03 3shall oMl Ao
hursdays el
Union Bus Station 18.25 18.45 19.10 19.30 19.55 RLEN Y JEREIENFTRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.33 18.53 19.18 19.38 20.03 Y ol g sie Ol dbo
Burj Nahar, Intersection 18.40 19.00 19.25 19.45 20.10 e (B bl
Naif Intersection 18.43 19.03 19.27 19.48 20.13 Gl zblas
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 18.51 19.11 19.35 19.56 20.20 Q)\M‘@Mldy&)ﬁb&aa
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 19.03 19.22 19.46 20.07 20.31 ANUE WPARE SRAPYIRCATE ENEIFERN
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 19.07 19.27 19.50 20.10 20.35 T sAaell - oyl s yailies ey
Ban

Hana Center 19.17 19.37 20.00 20.21 20.45 Ligh 3S 50
Satwa, Masjid 19.21 19.41 20.05 20.26 20.50 bghasll 3ase
Satwa, Bus Station 19.24 19.44 20.08 20.28 20.53 1SR JEATEIENE 1Y
SEWGENS Caseal
Union Bus Station 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.22 08.43 09.05 09.30 15.00 15.35 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.15 18.35 19.00 19.25 RLEN Y JEREIENFTRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.02 06.33 06.58 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.25 08.46 09.08 09.33 15.04 15.39 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.09 17.35 17.55 18.20 18.40 19.05 19.30 AN Y RCHEENET2E0N
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.08 06.39 07.04 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.31 08.52 09.14 09.39 15.09 15.44 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.16 17.42 18.02 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.38 )L@Cﬁtkm
Naif Intersection 06.09 06.40 07.06 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.33 08.54 09.16 09.41 15.11 15.46 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.18 17.44 18.04 18.30 18.50 19.15 19.40 Bl zblis
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 06.12 06.43 07.09 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.36 08.57 09.19 09.44 15.15 1550 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.23 17.49 18.09 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.45 EEIEN PV I LA THEN
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.22 06.53 07.21 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.48 09.09 09.31 09.56 15.27 16.02 16.29 16.49 17.10 17.37 18.08 18.24 18.50 19.10 19.35 19.59 ANUE WPARE SRAPYIRCATE ENEIFERN
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.24 06.55 07.23 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.51 09.12 09.33 09.58 15.30 16.05 16.32 16.52 17.13 17.40 18.06 18.27 18.53 19.13 19.37 20.02 T saial - 5 ilas s yaulies iy
Bank

Hana Center 06.30 07.01 07.29 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.57 09.18 09.40 10.05 15.38 16.13 16.40 17.00 17.21 17.49 18.14 18.36 19.01 19.22 19.46 20.10 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 06.33 07.04 07.32 07.58 08.18 08.38 09.00 09.22 09.44 10.09 15.43 16.19 16.46 17.06 17.27 17.55 18.21 18.42 19.08 19.28 19.52 20.16 3shall dae
Satwa, Bus Station 06.35 07.06 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.02 09.25 09.46 10.11 15.46 16.21 16.48 17.09 17.30 17.58 18.23 18.45 19.11 19.31 19.55 20.19 3shal oMl dboe
SEWGENS Caseal
Union Bus Station 19.50 Syl el dbas
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 19.55 Volaayl g e c3als dbos
Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.03 e g pblas
Naif Intersection 20.05 Gl mblds
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 20.09 EYENIEN VAN g FORREREIEN
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 20.22 VA 6 Ly g e Ml Ao
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 20.25 T sAaell - oyl s yailies ey
Bank

Hana Center 20.33 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 20.39 3 bl 3acse
Satwa, Bus Station 20.42 FVSRIERTEIENEIFENY
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Union Bus Station 06.03 06.25 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.47 08.05 08.25 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.45 18.05 RLEN Y JEREIENFTRE0N
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.06 06.28 06.53 07.13 07.34 07.51 08.09 08.29 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 15.04 1524 15.45 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.07 17.27 17.53 18.13 AN Y RCHEENE 120N
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.12 06.34 06.59 07.20 07.40 07.57 08.15 08.35 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 15.10 15.30 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.14 17.34 18.00 18.20 )L@Cﬁtkm
Naif Intersection 06.13 06.35 07.01 07.21 07.42 07.59 08.17 08.36 09.01 09.22 09.42 10.02 15.11 15.31 15.52 16.13 16.33 16.54 17.16 17.36 18.02 18.22 Bl zblis
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 06.17 06.39 07.05 07.26 07.46 08.03 08.21 08.41 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 15.17 15.37 15.58 16.19 16.40 17.00 17.23 17.44 18.10 18.31 @)&J!@;\llgﬁgmui.h
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.27 06.49 07.17 07.37 07.58 08.15 08.33 08.52 09.17 09.38 09.58 10.17 15.28 15.48 16.09 16.30 16.51 17.12 17.34 17.56 18.22 18.42 VA 6 Ly g yie Ml Ao
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.30 06.52 07.20 07.40 08.01 08.18 08.36 08.55 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 15.31 1551 16.12 16.34 16.54 17.15 17.38 18.00 18.26 18.47 T saial - 5 ilas s yailies iy
Ban

Hana Center 06.39 07.02 07.32 07.54 08.16 08.33 08.50 09.08 09.32 09.51 10.09 10.29 15.40 16.00 16.22 16.43 17.04 17.25 17.48 18.10 18.36 18.57 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 06.42 07.05 07.35 07.57 08.19 08.37 08.54 09.12 09.35 09.54 10.12 10.32 15.44 16.04 16.26 16.47 17.08 17.29 17.52 18.14 18.40 19.01 3 I

2. Asa
Satwa, Bus Station 06.44 07.07 07.37 07.59 08.21 08.39 08.56 09.14 09.37 09.56 10.14 10.34 15.46 16.06 16.28 16.50 17.10 17.31 17.54 18.16 18.43 19.03 3shall oMl dboe



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Satwa, Bus Station

Bhaudl MUl Lhas - 23yl el dass

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Union Bus Station 18.25 18.45 19.10 19.30 19.55 Syl el dbos
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 18.33 18.53 19.18 19.38 20.03 \;\xm,ﬂumt:.m
Burj Nahar, Intersection 18.40 19.00 19.25 19.45 20.10 e (B &Lli:
Naif Intersection 18.43 19.03 19.27 19.48 20.13 Bl zblas
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 18.51 19.11 19.35 19.56 20.20 EYENIEN VAN g FONPEREIEN
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 19.03 19.22 19.46 20.07 20.31 \Lﬁd;dﬂ”&umbm
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 19.07 19.27 19.50 20.10 20.35 IsAaedl = 5L 5 pailis iy
Bank

Hana Center 19.17 19.37 20.00 20.21 20.45 Ligh 3S 50
Satwa, Masjid 19.21 19.41 20.05 20.26 20.50 shaall dase
Satwa, Bus Station 19.24 19.44 20.08 20.28 20.53 3shaall oMl Ao
Sundays 2a Y
Union Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.05 09.30 15.00 15.25 15.50 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.38 19.00 19.25 Syl el dbos
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 06.02 06.33 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.08 09.33 15.03 15.28 15.53 16.13 16.38 17.03 17.28 17.53 18.18 18.41 19.03 19.28 Y alaayl g e il oo
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.08 06.39 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.13 09.38 15.09 15.34 15.59 16.20 16.45 17.10 17.36 18.01 18.27 18.50 19.11 19.36 e (B &LI&
Naif Intersection 06.09 06.40 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.15 09.40 15.11 15.36 16.01 16.22 16.47 17.12 17.38 18.03 18.29 18.52 19.13 19.38 Bl zblas
Gold Souq Bus Station External 06.12 06.43 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.35 08.55 09.19 09.44 15.15 15.40 16.06 16.27 16.52 17.17 17.43 18.08 18.34 18.57 19.18 19.42 EENSIEN U P PWCHTEIEN
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.22 06.53 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.47 09.07 09.31 09.56 15.27 15.52 16.19 16.40 17.05 17.31 17.57 18.23 18.49 19.12 19.33 19.56 \Lﬁd;dﬂ”&umbm
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.24 06.55 07.28 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.49 09.09 09.34 09.59 15.29 15.54 16.21 16.42 17.08 17.34 17.59 18.26 18.52 19.15 19.36 19.59 Jsdaall = 5 y5,la5 5 pailies el
Bank

Hana Center 06.29 07.00 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.55 09.15 09.40 10.05 15.36 16.01 16.29 16.50 17.15 17.41 18.07 18.33 18.59 19.22 19.44 20.06 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 06.32 07.04 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.38 08.59 09.19 09.43 10.08 15.41 16.07 16.35 16.56 17.22 17.48 18.14 18.40 19.06 19.29 19.51 20.13 3shaall dase
Satwa, Bus Station 06.34 07.06 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.40 09.01 09.21 09.45 10.10 15.43 16.10 16.38 16.59 17.25 17.51 18.17 18.43 19.09 19.32 19.54 20.16 ,Lmnumum
Sundays Y
Union Bus Station 19.50 Syl el dbos
Union Metro Bus Stop 1 19.53 Valaayl g ie e Mals dbos
Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.01 O (Y &LI&
Naif Intersection 20.03 Al =balas
Gold Souq Bus Station External ~ 20.07 ERGEUNPSUIEIWNERTE
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 20.19 VA (63 s g i oMl Al
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 20.22 IsAaedl = 5yl 5 pailis ey
Bank

Hana Center 20.29 Ligh S 50
Satwa, Masjid 20.36 3 ) dacas
Satwa, Bus Station 20.39 3shal oMl dboe

cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Satwa, Bus Station - Union Bus Station

Slasyl el Uass - Botanall eSlila Lhass

Fridays EEIeN|
Satwa, Bus Station 05.59 06.17 06.34 06.50 07.05 07.25 07.47 08.10 08.30 08.47 09.06 09.26 09.45 15.02 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 b Ml dboe
Satwa, Masjid 2 06.01 06.19 06.36 06.52 07.07 07.27 07.50 08.13 08.33 08.50 09.08 09.28 09.47 15.05 1523 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.05 17.25 17.45 ¥ 3banad) 3o
Hana Center 06.05 06.23 06.40 06.56 07.12 07.32 07.54 08.17 08.37 08.54 09.12 09.32 09.51 15.12 15.30 15.50 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.14 17.34 17.54 Ligh S e
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.12 06.30 06.48 07.04 07.20 07.40 08.02 08.25 08.45 09.02 09.20 09.40 09.59 15.20 15.38 15.58 16.19 16.39 17.01 17.22 17.42 18.03 Jsaaall - 5yl 5 pailis iy
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.18 06.36 06.54 07.11 07.26 07.47 08.09 08.32 08.52 09.08 09.27 09.47 10.07 15.27 15.45 16.05 16.27 16.48 17.10 17.31 17.51 18.14 \@&Jﬂ,ﬂumu&m
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 06.23 06.42 06.59 07.17 07.33 07.53 08.16 08.38 08.58 09.16 09.34 09.54 10.14 15.33 1551 16.12 16.34 16.55 17.17 17.38 17.58 18.22 EONEY PYONCRTE BN 120N
Khaleej Road 06.27 06.46 07.04 07.22 07.37 07.58 08.20 08.42 09.02 09.20 09.38 09.58 10.18 15.37 15.55 16.17 16.38 16.59 17.22 17.44 18.04 18.27 c.\JA.“ @L.‘
Naif Intersection 06.30 06.49 07.07 07.25 07.40 08.01 08.23 08.46 09.06 09.23 09.42 10.02 10.21 15.41 1559 16.23 16.46 17.07 17.30 17.52 18.14 18.38 L.Aal.l&]alé.\
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.32 06.51 07.09 07.27 07.42 08.03 08.25 08.48 09.08 09.25 09.44 10.03 10.23 15.43 16.01 16.25 16.48 17.09 17.32 17.54 18.16 18.40 Llas
Union Bus Station 06.39 06.57 07.16 07.34 07.49 08.10 08.33 08.55 09.15 09.33 09.51 10.11 10.30 15.55 16.13 16.37 17.00 17.22 17.45 18.08 18.31 18.54 _al:q\numcb&»
Fridays daaadl
Satwa, Bus Station 18.00 18.22 18.50 19.15 19.35 19.55 Bohsll =Ml daae
Satwa, Masjid 2 18.06 18.28 18.56 19.20 19.41 20.01 ¥ 3banad) 3aese
Hana Center 18.16 18.38 19.05 19.29 19.50 20.09 Ligh S e
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 18.26 18.49 19.17 19.41 20.01 20.20 Jsaaall - 5yl 5 pailis iy
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 18.37 18.59 19.28 19.52 20.11 20.30 VA (63 s g e il Al
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 18.45 19.07 19.35 19.59 20.19 20.37 L)l g yia Ol Ao
Khaleej Road 18.50 19.14 19.42 20.06 20.26 20.44 @JA_\] @L:‘
Naif Intersection 19.01 19.24 19.53 20.18 20.37 20.56 ._s.,b 514153

Burj Nahar, Intersection 19.03 19.26 19.55 20.20 20.39 20.58 T
Union Bus Station 19.16 19.39 20.08 20.33 20.52 21.10 .\IA.N‘;_J}ASCL‘A&AA



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Satwa, Bus Station - Union Bus Station
X02 Aoyt el dhas - 3 gtacadl A s

hursdays e
Satwa, Bus Station 05.59 06.15 06.32 06.50 07.05 07.25 07.50 08.11 08.32 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 15.02 15.25 15.45 16.00 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 3ghaad] Ml dbass
Satwa, Masjid 2 06.01 06.17 06.35 06.53 07.08 07.28 07.53 08.13 08.34 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 15.05 15.28 15.48 16.04 16.29 16.49 17.10 17.30 17.51 Y 5 ghaall 3acse
Hana Center 06.05 06.21 06.39 06.57 07.13 07.33 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 15.12 15.35 15.55 16.12 16.38 16.59 17.20 17.40 18.01 gl 5S4
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.13 06.29 06.47 07.05 07.21 07.41 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 15.20 15.43 16.03 16.21 16.47 17.08 17.30 17.50 18.13 Jsdaall - 555,085 5 pailies ely
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.18 06.34 06.52 07.12 07.27 07.48 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 15.26 15.50 16.11 16.28 16.54 17.16 17.37 17.58 18.21 ARPENPERE JRAPYIRCRTEENFIEEW
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 06.24 06.41 06.59 07.18 07.34 07.54 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 15.33 15.56 16.17 16.35 17.01 17.23 17.44 18.05 18.28 T Al g e il Ao
Khaleej Road 06.28 06.45 07.03 07.22 07.38 07.58 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.21 15.37 16.00 16.21 16.40 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.11 18.34 @JA_\I @L:\
Naif Intersection 06.31 06.48 07.06 07.25 07.41 08.01 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 15.43 16.07 16.28 16.47 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.18 18.41 qdutus:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.33 06.50 07.08 07.27 07.43 08.03 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 15.44 16.09 16.30 16.49 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.20 18.43 ez blas
Union Bus Station 06.39 06.56 07.14 07.34 07.50 08.11 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 15.56 16.20 16.42 17.01 17.29 17.51 18.13 18.33 18.56 ;Lasglaysclg,ghn
hursdays asaddl
Satwa, Bus Station 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 3haad] 3l dbaos
Satwa, Masjid 2 18.12 18.37 19.06 19.26 19.45 20.05 Y 5 ghaall 3acse
Hana Center 18.22 18.47 19.16 19.35 19.55 20.14 Ligh S 5
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 18.35 19.00 19.29 19.47 20.06 20.25 Jsdaall - 5555l 5 pailies ely
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 18.42 19.07 19.36 19.55 20.14 20.33 VA 60 iy g yie Ml Ao
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 18.49 19.14 19.43 20.02 20.21 20.40 T Al g yie oMl Ao
Khaleej Road 18.55 19.20 19.49 20.08 20.27 20.46 @JA_\I @L:\
Naif Intersection 19.02 19.27 19.57 20.18 20.37 20.56 s tlaljz
Burj Nahar, Intersection 19.04 19.29 19.59 20.20 20.39 20.58 e 7 glolis
Union Bus Station 19.16 19.41 20.11 20.32 20.51 21.10 ;Lﬁ\glm&aim
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Satwa, Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.12 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.05 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.25 3haad] 3l dbass
Satwa, Masjid 2 06.02 06.32 07.03 07.28 07.53 08.15 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 15.03 15.33 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.09 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.44 19.03 19.28 ¥ 3banad) 3o
Hana Center 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.31 07.56 08.18 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 15.09 15.40 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.16 17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.09 19.34 Ligh S 5
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.37 08.02 08.25 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 15.16 15.47 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.24 17.45 18.10 18.35 18.59 19.18 19.43 Jsdaall - 5yl 5 pailis ey
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.16 06.46 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.30 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 15.22 15.53 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.30 17.51 18.16 18.41 19.05 19.24 19.48 ARVENPERE JRAPYIRCRTEENFIEEW
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 06.21 06.51 07.22 07.47 08.12 08.36 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 15.28 15.59 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.36 17.57 18.22 18.47 19.11 19.30 19.53 T Al g e Ml dbas
Khaleej Road 06.26 06.56 07.27 07.52 08.17 08.42 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 15.34 16.06 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.43 18.04 18.29 18.54 19.17 19.36 19.59 sl gl
Naif Intersection 06.28 06.58 07.29 07.54 08.19 08.44 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.08 15.36 16.08 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.45 18.06 18.31 18.56 19.19 19.38 20.01 il abalis
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.29 06.59 07.30 07.55 08.20 08.45 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 15.38 16.10 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.47 18.08 18.33 18.58 19.21 19.39 20.02 g 7 mbalis
Union Bus Station 06.35 07.05 07.37 08.02 08.27 08.51 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 15.47 16.20 16.53 17.14 17.34 17.59 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.33 19.51 20.14 ;Lﬁ\glm&aim
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Satwa, Bus Station 19.45 RS JERTEIENEITEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 19.48 ¥ 3banad) 3o
Hana Center 19.54 Ligh S 5
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 20.02 Jsdaall - 5555l 5 pailies ely
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 20.07 VA 60 iy g yie Ml Ao
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 20.12 ¢ Ll g yie Ml Ao
Khaleej Road 20.18 s L
Naif Intersection 20.20 il ghalis
Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.21 g >y mbalds
Union Bus Station 20.33 ;Lﬁ\gl)@;&i inka
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 i
Satwa, Bus Station 05.59 06.15 06.32 06.50 07.05 07.25 07.50 08.11 08.32 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 15.02 15.25 15.45 16.00 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 3ghaad] 3l dbaos
Satwa, Masjid 2 06.01 06.17 06.35 06.53 07.08 07.28 07.53 08.13 08.34 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 15.05 15.28 15.48 16.04 16.29 16.49 17.10 17.30 17.51 Y 5 ghaall 3acse
Hana Center 06.05 06.21 06.39 06.57 07.13 07.33 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 15.12 15.35 15.55 16.12 16.38 16.59 17.20 17.40 18.01 gl 5S4
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.13 06.29 06.47 07.05 07.21 07.41 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 15.20 15.43 16.03 16.21 16.47 17.08 17.30 17.50 18.13 Jsdaall - 555,085 5 pailies ely
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.18 06.34 06.52 07.12 07.27 07.48 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 15.26 15.50 16.11 16.28 16.54 17.16 17.37 17.58 18.21 ARVENPERE JRAPYIRCRTEENFIFEW
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 06.24 06.41 06.59 07.18 07.34 07.54 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 15.33 15.56 16.17 16.35 17.01 17.23 17.44 18.05 18.28 T Al g e il Ao
Khaleej Road 06.28 06.45 07.03 07.22 07.38 07.58 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.21 15.37 16.00 16.21 16.40 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.11 18.34 @JA_\I @L:\
Naif Intersection 06.31 06.48 07.06 07.25 07.41 08.01 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 15.43 16.07 16.28 16.47 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.18 18.41 qdutus:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.33 06.50 07.08 07.27 07.43 08.03 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 15.44 16.09 16.30 16.49 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.20 18.43 ez pblas
Union Bus Station 06.39 06.56 07.14 07.34 07.50 08.11 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 15.56 16.20 16.42 17.01 17.29 17.51 18.13 18.33 18.56 ;Lasglaysclg,ghn
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Satwa, Bus Station 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 3ghaad] 3l dbass
Satwa, Masjid 2 18.12 18.37 19.06 19.26 19.45 20.05 Y 5 ghaall 3acse
Hana Center 18.22 18.47 19.16 19.35 19.55 20.14 Ligh Sy
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 18.35 19.00 19.29 19.47 20.06 20.25 Jsdaall - 555,085 5 pailies ely
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 18.42 19.07 19.36 19.55 20.14 20.33 VA 60 iy g yie Ml Ao
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 18.49 19.14 19.43 20.02 20.21 20.40 T Al g e oMl Ao
Khaleej Road 18.55 19.20 19.49 20.08 20.27 20.46 @JA_\I @L:\
Naif Intersection 19.02 19.27 19.57 20.18 20.37 20.56 s tlaljz
Burj Nahar, Intersection 19.04 19.29 19.59 20.20 20.39 20.58 e 7 glolis
Union Bus Station 19.16 19.41 20.11 20.32 20.51 21.10 ;Lﬁ\glm&aim
Sundays 2a Y
Satwa, Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.15 17.40 18.05 18.30 18.55 19.20 3ghaad] 3l dbaos
Satwa, Masjid 2 06.03 06.33 07.03 07.28 07.53 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.18 17.43 18.08 18.33 18.58 19.23 Y 5 ghaall 3acse
Hana Center 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.31 07.56 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.23 17.48 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.28 Ligh S 5
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 06.13 06.43 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 15.13 15.34 15.54 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.31 17.56 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.35 Jsaaall - 53l 5 pailis iy
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 15.17 15.38 15.58 16.19 16.44 17.10 17.36 18.01 18.24 18.49 19.14 19.39 ARPENPERE JRAPYIRCRTEENFIEEW
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 06.22 06.52 07.22 07.47 08.12 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 15.22 15.43 16.03 16.24 16.49 17.15 17.41 18.06 18.29 18.54 19.19 19.44 T Al e oMl Ao
Khaleej Road 06.27 06.57 07.27 07.52 08.17 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 15.27 15.48 16.09 16.30 16.55 17.21 17.47 18.11 18.34 18.59 19.24 19.49 @JA_\I @L:\
Naif Intersection 06.29 06.59 07.29 07.54 08.19 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 15.29 15,50 16.11 16.32 16.57 17.23 17.49 18.13 18.36 19.01 19.26 19.51 qdutus:

Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.30 07.00 07.30 07.55 08.20 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 15.30 15.51 16.13 16.34 16.59 17.25 17.51 18.14 18.37 19.02 19.27 19.52 ez pblas
Union Bus Station 06.36 07.06 07.36 08.01 08.26 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 15.37 15.58 16.21 16.42 17.08 17.34 18.00 18.23 18.46 19.11 19.36 20.01 _\Lﬁ\g’lamcb.iaﬂ



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Satwa, Bus Station - Union Bus Station
X02 slaayl el Lo - Botauudl LA Lo

Sundays 2l
Satwa, Bus Station 19.45 8shall =3l Aae
Satwa, Masjid 2 19.48 ¥ 3sbad) docse
Hana Center 19.53 Ligh S e
Mankhool, Standard Chartered 20.00 Jsdaall - 555,085 5 pailies ely
Bank

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1 20.04 VA 60 iy g yie Ml Al
Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop 20.09 T Al g e oMl Ao
Khaleej Road 20.14 [ SRS
Naif Intersection 20.16 als &L.ls:

Burj Nahar, Intersection 20.17 ki 7y glolis
Union Bus Station 20.26 RAEN A Cla §.L.>A



	Service "X02"
	Union Bus Station - Satwa, Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Satwa, Bus Station - Union Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



